Micrel, Inc. MIC5209
May 19, 2015 2 Revision 4.1
Ordering Information
Part Number Voltage Junction Temperature Range Package Pb-Free
MIC5209-2.5YS 2.5V −40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-3.0YS 3.0V −40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-3.3YS 3.3V −40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-3.6YS 3.6V −40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-4.2YS 4.2V −40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-5.0YS 5.0V −40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-1.8YM(1) 1.8V 0°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-2.5YM 2.5V −40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-3.0YM 3.0V −40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-3.3YM 3.3V −40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-3.6YM 3.6V −40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-5.0YM 5.0V  −40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209YM
Adjustable (2.5V − 15.0V) −40°C to +125°C
SOIC-8 X
Adjustable (1.8V − 2.5V) 0°C to +125°C
MIC5209-1.8YU(1) 1.8V 0°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-2.5YU 2.5V −40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-3.0YU 3.0V −40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-3.3YU 3.3V −40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-3.6YU 3.6V −40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-5.0YU 5.0V −40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209YU
Adjustable (2.5V − 15.0V) −40°C to +125°C
TO-263-5 X
Adjustable (1.8V − 2.5V) 0°C to +125°C
MIC5209YML
Adjustable (2.5V − 15.0V) −40°C to +125°C
8-Pin DFN X
Adjustable (1.8V − 2.5V) 0°C to +125°C
Note:
1. Contact Micrel for availability.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5209
May 19, 2015 3 Revision 4.1
Pin Configuration
MIC5209-x.xYS
SOT-223